Freshly baked for breakfast:
(Available from 8.30am daily)

Half baguettes (white or multigrain)
Croissants
Pains au chocolat
Breakfast brunchies
Bacon & Cheese Turnovers
If possible please order the day before.

Also freshly cooked to order, and available every day:

Sausage rolls
Pasties: Steak, Lamb & Mint, Chicken & Chorizo,
Cheese Potato & Onion, Roast Vegetable (vegan)
Bacon & Cheese Turnovers

Take away cream teas available from the shop

TAKE-AWAY MENU

Chips

Jacket Potato (no filling)

Cod in Batter

Scampi

Southern Fried Chicken Goujons
Chicken Nuggets (6)

Chicken Nuggets (12)
Traditional Steak Pastie
Chicken & Chorizo Pastie
Lamb & Mint Pastie

Potato, Cheese & Onion Pastie
Roast Vegetable Pastie (vegan)
‘Chunk’ Steak & Kidney Pie
‘Chunk’ Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Sausage Roll

Sausage

Jumbo Fishfinger

Peas

Plain Rice

Pilau Rice

Mini Plain Naan Bread

Chicken Korma

Chicken Tikka Masala

Chinese Style Chicken Curry
Goan Vegetable Curry

Beef Chilli

Red Pepper & Aubergine Chilli (vegan)

Sweet Potato & Chick Pea Curry

Large apple or cherry pie (serves 4)

£1.50
£1.75
£4.00
£5.00
£3.95
£1.95
£3.90
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£1.95
each 70p
each £1.75
80p
£1.25
£1.85
each £1.20
£5.95
£5.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50

£4.20

Please pre-order in the shop before 5pm if possible.
Available 5.30pm — 6.30pm Monday to Saturday.

All food cooked to order.

Please ask if you require allergen information.



