## Freshly baked for breakfast: (Available from 8.30am daily)



Half baguettes (white or multigrain)
Croissants
Pains au chocolat
Breakfast brunchies
Bacon & Cheese Turnovers
If possible please order the day before.

Also freshly cooked to order, and available every day:

Sausage rolls
Pasties: Steak, Lamb & Mint, Chicken & Chorizo,
Cheese Potato & Onion, Roast Vegetable (vegan)
Bacon & Cheese Turnovers

Take away cream teas available from the shop

## **TAKE-AWAY MENU**

Chips Jacket Potato (no filling) Cod in Batter Scampi Southern Fried Chicken Goujons Chicken Nuggets (6) Chicken Nuggets (12) Traditional Steak Pastie Chicken & Chorizo Pastie Lamb & Mint Pastie Potato, Cheese & Onion Pastie Roast Vegetable Pastie (vegan) 'Chunk' Steak & Kidney Pie	£1.50 £1.75 £4.00 £5.00 £3.95 £1.95 £3.90 £3.95 £3.95 £3.50 £3.50 £4.50
'Chunk' Chicken & Mushroom Pie	£4.50
Sausage Roll	£1.95
Sausage	each 70p
Jumbo Fishfinger	each £1.75
Peas	80p
Plain Rice	£1.25
Pilau Rice	£1.85
Mini Plain Naan Bread	each £1.20
Chicken Korma	£5.95
Chicken Tikka Masala	£5.95
Chinese Style Chicken Curry	£4.50
Goan Vegetable Curry	£4.50
Beef Chilli	£4.95 £4.50
Red Pepper & Aubergine Chilli (vegan)	£4.50 £4.50
Sweet Potato & Chick Pea Curry	14.00
Large apple or cherry pie (serves 4)	£4.20

Please pre-order in the shop before 5pm if possible. Available 5.30pm – 6.30pm Monday to Saturday. All food cooked to order. Please ask if you require allergen information.